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14 KANSAS COMMUNITIES RECEIVE TOTAL OF $456,800 IN EPA GRANTS 

WASHINGTON, D.C.--Senators Bob Dole and James Pearson today announced twelve 

Environmental Protection Agency reimbursement grants for twenty Kansas EPA projects. 

The grants are awarded under an EPA program that provides fedenal funds to those sewer 

projects constructed between 1966 and 1972 which received a lesser amount of federal 

funding at the time of construction than is being awarded to comparable projects now. 
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Following are the projects announced today : 

Ellinwood 
Stockton 
Smith Center 
Leoti 
Topeka 
Topeka 
Eudora 
.11\)m~. rA . Ma.i n 

Sewer District 
Johnson Co Main 

Sewer District 
Johnson Co. Main 

Sewer District 
Kansas City, Ks 
Olathe 
BelAire Improvement 

District, Sedwick 
County 

Pleasanton 

$12,700 
$12,300 
$19,100 
$9,300 

$57,600 
$29,300 
$26,100 

$49,000 1 

$23,100 

$15,100 
$184,900 

$8,000 

'"'$7 '700 
$2,600 
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